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2021 NOVEMBER BREEDING STOCK SALE 
 

Book 1 ~ sessions begins at 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 10  Hips 1 – 224D (228 head)    Book 1 
 

All remaining sessions begins at 10:00 am 

Thursday, November 11  Hips 225 - 611 (387 head) 
            Book 2 
Friday, November 12   Hips 612 - 1003 (392 head) 
 

 
Saturday, November 13  Hips 1004 - 1418 (415 head) 
            Book 3 
Sunday, November 14   Hips 1419 – 1835 (417 head) 
 

 
Monday, November 15  Hips 1836 - 2247 (412 head) 
            Book 4 
Tuesday, November 16  Hips 2248 - 2659 (412 head) 
 

 
Wednesday, November 17  Hips 2660 - 3057 (398 head) 
             
Thursday, November 18  Hips 3058 - 3449 (392 head)    Book 5 
 
Friday, November 19   Hips 3450 - 3597 (148 head) 
 

 
Friday, November 19 (HORA)  Hips 3598 – 3862 (265 head) 
 

 
 
Total head – 3866 
 Breeding Stock – 3601 
 Horses of Racing Age - 265    
Sale begins with the letter R 

 


